
 

 

J.D.T. Music Academy Ltd 

Price List 

Effective from 1st January 2022 

Service Total Price  
(Incl. VAT 20%) 

Studio Based Day Rate  

(9am-4pm) 

Instrumental, Vocal & Theory Lessons 

£22.00 / 30 mins 

£36.00 / 60 mins 

Studio Based Evening Rate  

(4pm-10pm) 

Instrumental, Vocal & Theory Lessons 

£20.00 / 30 mins 

£28.00 / 60 mins 

External Music Services & Contracts £36.00 / 60 mins 

Arts Award 

1-2-1 Advisor Sessions 

£36.00 / 60 mins 

Arts Award  

Sign-Up, Materials & Moderation Fee 

£9.00 / Discover 

£20.00 / Explore 

£36.00/ Bronze 

£42.00 / Silver 

£54.00 / Gold 

Kit Fit Sessions 

Group Class 

£11.00 / 60 mins 

RockavoX 

Group Class 

£7.50 / 120 mins 

MinivoX 

Group Class 

£6 / 90 mins 

Music Makes Me 

Group Class 

£24.00 / Half-Day 

£36.00 / Full Day 

Practice Room Hire 

Existing Student Rate 

£4.00 / 30 mins 

£8.00 / 60 mins 

Signalong  

Workshop - 4 hours 

Introductory Course - 8 hours 

Foundation Course - 15 hours 

All prices for a minimum of 5 people 

£60 per person 

£120 per person 

£210 per person 

20% discount applied to groups of 10 or more 

This price list is subject to change with a minimum of one months notice.  

Prices will be reviewed on a six monthly basis and measured against the current rate of inflation. 

J.D.T. Music Academy Ltd., 20 Charles Wood Road, Rashes Green Industrial Estate, Dereham, Norfolk NR19 1SX 


